Trofeo Fabio Danti - XIX Limabetone Storica

Num Concorrente

125
124
123
122
121
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
M
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101

99

98

97

96

95

94

93

PACETTI GIOVANNI
"ROBERT"

REBASTI LUCIANO
GOBBINI BORIS

BALBI ALESSANDRO
VEGNI ANTONIO
RINOLFI ALESSANDRO
BORGHI REMO
ZAMPIERI GIAMPIERO
PRIMO MAURIZIO
ROLLINO ROBERTO
ZUCCHETTI ENRICO
BETTI FRANCO
PAGLIARELLO GIOVANNI
CARAFA RICCARDO
GRILLO FRANCO
AMANTE FRANCESCO
DAVOLI SERGIO

TESTI GIORGIO
CALOSI MAURO
VENANZI STEFANO
CORRENTE FRANCESCO
PANFILI ALDO
RAIMONDI ROBERTO
RIVA RUGGERO
LODUCA GIUSEPPE
CECCHI ROBERTO
SOCCHI LEONARDO
BRAGAGNI ENNIO
ZAZZETTA ROBERTO

Conduttore

PACETTI GIOVANNI
"ROBERT"

REBASTI LUCIANO
GOBBINI BORIS

BALBI ALESSANDRO
VEGNI ANTONIO
RINOLFI ALESSANDRO
BORGHI REMO
ZAMPIERI GIAMPIERO
PRIMO MAURIZIO
ROLLINO ROBERTO
ZUCCHETTI ENRICO
BETTI FRANCO
PAGLIARELLO GIOVANNI
CARAFA RICCARDO
GRILLO FRANCO
AMANTE FRANCESCO
DAVOLI SERGIO

TESTI GIORGIO
CALOSI MAURO
VENANZI STEFANO
CORRENTE FRANCESCO
PANFILI ALDO
RAIMONDI ROBERTO
RIVA RUGGERO
LODUCA GIUSEPPE
CECCHI ROBERTO
SOCCHI LEONARDO
BRAGAGNI ENNIO
TRAMONTI GABRIELE

Marca

Steyer
Abarth
Abarth
Abarth
Innocenti
Lancia
Morris
Lancia
Lancia

Alfa Romeo
Lancia
NSU

BMW
Abarth

Alfa Romeo
Lancia

Alfa Romeo
Porsche
Jaguar

Fiat

Alfa Romeo
Fiat
Autobianchi
Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
BMW

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat
Autobianchi

Modello

Puch 500 d
850 TC

1000 TC

1000 TC

Mini Cooper
Fulvia 2C

Mini Cooper S
Fulvia Coupé
Fulvia Coupé
GT Junior
Fulvia HF
Prinz TT

2002 TI

1000 Bialbero
Giulietta SV
Fulvia Sport
1900 CSS

911

E Type

850 Special
Giulia 1300
128 Rally

A 11270 HP
GT 1300 Junior
GTV

2002 Tii
Abarth 695 SS
Abarth 695 SS
500

A 112 58 HP

30/31-08 1-09-2013

Categ.
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Periodo Classe Gruppo

E
F
F
F

G1
F
F
F
F

G1

G1

G1

G1
F
E

G1
E

G1
F

G2

H1

G2

H1

H1

H1

H1

G2

G2

H1

H1

850

850
1000
1000
1000
1150
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
2000
1000
1300
1300
2000
2000

2000+

850
1300
1300
1300
1300
2000
2000

700

700

700
1000

1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
1° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo

Elenco
n.HTP Scuderia
| 7921 Piloti Senesi
1 6423 S.C.Valle D'Aosta
| 5047
1 5219 Valdelsa Classic M.C.
| 8382 Valpolcevera
| 5327 Piloti Senesi
|1 6024 Bologna Corse
1 6339 Piloti Senesi
| 8338
| 8294 Racing Club 19 Torino
1 7198 Racing Club 19
| 8219 Piloti Senesi
18172 Piloti Senesi
| 5001
| 6802 Vesuvio
16713 Racing Club 19
15124 Bologna Corse
16190 Bologna Corse
| 7021 Bologna Corse

Team ltalia

| 6787
| 7618 S. C. Targa Florio
| 8414 Etruria
1 6305 Bologna Corse
| 5693 Valdelsa Classic M.C.
| 6450 Valdelsa Classic M.C.
| 5554
| 5397 Volterra Auto Club
| 7559 Etruria
| 5282 Paragon



Trofeo Fabio Danti - XIX Limabetone Storica

Num Concorrente

92
91
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
49

COVOTTA GIUSEPPE
BECUCCI DAVIDE
LYVEROULAZ WALTER
PERILLI FIORELLO
MORSELLI FERNANDO
RAZZOLINI ALBERTO
VENTURA GRAZIANO
TESTIADOLFO
ZAMBELLI FOSCO
TESSORE GIORGIO
ASTA SALVATORE
BIANCOTTI MARCELLO
BRANDI SILVANO

VIEL ANTONIO

MOTTI BRANDO

SERI ENRICO
BIANUCCI GIANPAOLO
VITTOZZI DANIELE
VIVALDA GUIDO
DOLCE VITO

PALMIERI GIULIANO
GIACHI SILVANO
FRATTICIOLI GIORGIO
BARBIERI GIAMPIETRO
BERTINELLI ALVARO
PASSI MARCELLO
TEAM RACING TERNI
SEDANETTI MORENO
TRAMONTI GABRIELE
VACCIAGO FLORIANO

Conduttore

COVOTTA GIUSEPPE
BECUCCI DAVIDE
LYVEROULAZ WALTER
PERILLI FIORELLO
MORSELLI FERNANDO
RAZZOLINI ALBERTO
VENTURA GRAZIANO
TESTIADOLFO
ZAMBELLI FOSCO
TESSORE GIORGIO
ASTA SALVATORE
BIANCOTTI MARCELLO
BRANDI SILVANO

VIEL ANTONIO

MOTTI BRANDO

SERI ENRICO
BIANUCCI GIANPAOLO
VITTOZZI DANIELE
VIVALDA GUIDO
DOLCE VITO

PALMIERI GIULIANO
GIACHI SILVANO
FRATTICIOLI GIORGIO
BARBIERI GIAMPIETRO
BERTINELLI ALVARO
PASSI MARCELLO
NATALI GIORGIO
SEDANETTI MORENO
TRAMONTI GABRIELE
VACCIAGO FLORIANO

Marca

Fiat
Autobianchi
Innocenti
Fiat

Audi

Alfa Romeo
BMW

Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
BMW
Renault

De Tomaso
Porsche
Porsche
Renault
Fiat
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Autobianchi
Autobianchi
Autobianchi
Autobianchi
Autobianchi
Opel
Autobianchi
Fiat

Ford

Modello

128
A11270 HP
Mini Cooper
128 Rally

80 GTE
GTAM

2002 TI

GT AM

GT AM
GTAM

2002 TI
Alpine A110
Pantera

911 SC
Carrera RS
Alpine A110
X1/9

911 S

911 RS

911 RS

911 RS
A112 58HP
A112

A 112 Abarth
A 112 Abarth
A 112 Abarth
Kadett GTE
A 112 Abarth
Ritmo 75
Escort RS

30/31-08 1-09-2013

Categ.

TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
GT
GT
GT
GT
GTS
GTS
GTS
GTS
GTS
GTS

e I I

TC

TC

Periodo Classe Gruppo

H1
H1
H1
G2
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
G2
H1
|
H1
G2
H1
G2
H1
H1
H1

|

|

|

|

|

H2
|

1150
1150
1300
1300
1600
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1600
2500+
2500+
2500+
1300
1300
2500
2500+
2500+
2500+
1000
1000
1150
1150
1150
2000
1150
1600
2000

2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
2° Gruppo
3° Gruppo
3° Gruppo
3° Gruppo
3° Gruppo
3° Gruppo
3° Gruppo
3° Gruppo
3° Gruppo
3° Gruppo

Elenco
n.HTP Scuderia
| 6974 Granducato Corse
| 5903 Granducato Corse
1 7221 S.C.Valle D'Aosta
| 7691 Bologna Corse
| 5937 Valdelsa Classic M.C.
15170 Team ltalia
1 8109 Bologna Corse
| 8170N Bologna Corse
| 6995 Scuderia Tricolore
| 7733 Racing Club 19
| 7670 Bologna Corse
|1 7499 Kinzica
16179 Team ltalia
| 6262 Bologna Corse
| 7026 Bologna Corse
Biondetti
| 5220 Valdelsa Classic M.C.
| 8304
1 8129 Racing Club 19
| 6045 Team ltalia
| 6707 Bologna Corse
16113
| 8230
| 7596 Valdelsa Classic M.C.
| 8439
| 6956
1 5914 Team Racing Terni
| 5732 Valdelsa Classic M.C.
| 7648 Etruria
| 6664 A.S.D. Black Lion Team



Trofeo Fabio Danti - XIX Limabetone Storica

Num Concorrente

48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
19
18
16
15
14
12
11

PENDINI VITTORIO
GABRIELE VITTORIO
TRENTINI ALESSANDRO
GRAGNOLI BELLUGI
NOCENTINI TIBERIO
LORENZI GINO
GIORDANO GIOVANNI
D'ANNA NICOLINO
BUCCI GIOVANNI
GUERCI FABIO

BELLINI FABIO
CAPANNA DANTE
GIUNTINI MAURIZIO
PACINI ALESSIO
BANCHETTI GIANCARLO
GIANNONI RENZO

LAPI ANDREA

DE PAOLIS PAOLO
ZOCCALI LUIGI
BUFFONI MARCO
SALUTO MARIANO
CHIANUCCI GIANCARLO
PRUGGER GEORG

DE CAMILLIS GIANLUCA
FIUME ANDREA
NALDINI MARCO
BOLOGNAANGELO
ZUCCHI SANDRO
CECCHINI GIANLUCA
BARTOLI GIOVANNI

Conduttore

PENDINI VITTORIO
GABRIELE VITTORIO
TRENTINI ALESSANDRO
GRAGNOLI BELLUGI
NOCENTINI TIBERIO
LORENZI GINO
GIORDANO GIOVANNI
D'ANNA NICOLINO
BUCCI GIOVANNI
GUERCI FABIO

BELLINI FABIO
CAPANNA DANTE
GIUNTINI MAURIZIO
PACINI ALESSIO
BANCHETTI GIANCARLO
GIANNONI RENZO

LAPI ANDREA

DE PAOLIS PAOLO
ZOCCALI LUIGI
BUFFONI MARCO
SALUTO MARIANO
CHIANUCCI GIANCARLO
PRUGGER GEORG

DE CAMILLIS GIANLUCA
FIUME ANDREA
NALDINI MARCO
BOLOGNAANGELO
ZUCCHI SANDRO
CECCHINI GIANLUCA
BARTOLI GIOVANNI

Marca

Alfa Romeo
Lancia
Lancia
Porsche
Porsche
Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat
Autobianchi
Autobianchi
Autobianchi
Fiat

Fiat

BMW
Renault
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Abarth
Terrier
Lancia

Lea Francis
Lola

Osella
Osella
Lucchini
Lucchini
Symbol
Lucchini

Modello
GT6

Beta Montecarlo
Beta Montecarlo

928

9IMT
Giannini
Giannini 695
Giannini 695
500

A112

A 112 Abarth
A 112 Abarth
128 NP
X1/9

2002 Turbo
5 GT Turbo
205 Rallye
205 Rallye
205 GTI

SE 033

MK I
Barchetta
Hypers

T 590

PA 8/9

PA9

SN 86

SN 86

Sport Nazionale
SN 86

30/31-08 1-09-2013

Categ.

TC
GT
GTS
GTS
GTS
SIL
SIL
SIL
SIL
SIL
SIL
SIL
SIL
SIL
SIL
T
TC
TC
TC
F. Abarth
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Periodo Classe Gruppo

2500

2000

2000
2500+
2500+

| 3° Gruppo
| 3° Gruppo
| 3° Gruppo
| 3° Gruppo
| 3° Gruppo
| 700 3° Gruppo
| 700 3° Gruppo
| 700

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

3° Gruppo
700 3° Gruppo
1000 3° Gruppo
1150 3° Gruppo
1150 3° Gruppo
1150 3° Gruppo
1600 3° Gruppo
2500+ 3° Gruppo
J2 2000 Classic
J2 1300 Classic
J2 1300 Classic
J2 2000 Classic
2000 Monopost
E 1150 1° Gruppo
GR 1600 1° Gruppo
D 2000+ 1° Gruppo
IR 2000 3° Gruppo
IR 2000 3° Gruppo
IR 1600 3° Gruppo
JR 2500 3° Gruppo
JR 2500 3° Gruppo
JR 2500 3° Gruppo
JR 2500 3° Gruppo

Elenco

n.HTP Scuderia

| 7231 Racing Club 19

| 5281 Class Driver Club

17168 Piloti Senesi
Biondetti

| 7355 Team ltalia
Team lItalia

| 6998

| 8383 Pistoia Corse

| 5336N Granducato Corse
Valdelsa Classic M.C.

17334 Kinzica

1 7197 Biondetti

| 5375 Granducato Corse

| 7497 Team ltalia

| 7604

| 8347 Kinzica

| 8206 Granducato Corse

| 8203

1 8191 Piloti Senesi

| 8437N Biondetti

| 5874 Depanum Corse

18174 Piloti Senesi

6340 Biondetti

| 7887N Team ltalia

| 8515

| 5721 Team ltalia

| 5933 Team ltalia

| 8223 Team ltalia

| 7717 Team ltalia

| 6828 Team ltalia



Trofeo Fabio Danti - XIX Limabetone Storica

Num Concorrente

- N W H OO N 00 ©

TORRE FERRUCCIO
CONTI CLAUDIO
CANTARELLA PAOLO
CIABATTINI GABRIELE
DI FULVIO SIMONE
TURRIZZIANI ROBERTO
PERONI STEFANO
LOTTINI PIERO

DI FULVIO STEFANO

Conduttore

TORRE FERRUCCIO
CONTI CLAUDIO
CANTARELLA PAOLO
CIABATTINI GABRIELE
DI FULVIO SIMONE
TURRIZZIANI ROBERTO
PERONI STEFANO
LOTTINI PIERO

DI FULVIO STEFANO

Marca

Symbol
Lucchini
Osella
Lucchini
Lucchini
Osella
Osella
Osella
Osella

Modello

Sport Nazionale
SN 85

PA 10 SN

SN 89

SN 88

PAN

PA 8/10

PA 9/90

PA 9/90

30/31-08 1-09-2013

Categ.

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Periodo Classe Gruppo

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

2500
2500
2500
2500
3000
3000
2000
2000+
2000+

3° Gruppo
3° Gruppo
3° Gruppo
3° Gruppo
3° Gruppo
3° Gruppo
3° Gruppo
3° Gruppo
3° Gruppo

Elenco
n.HTP Scuderia
| 5334 Team ltalia
| 6460 Team ltalia
| 5972 Club ltalia
| 6422 Team ltalia
| 8305 Publimotor
| 6755 Club ltalia
Team lItalia
| 7570 Kinzica
| 8407



TROFEO FABIO DANTI - 26 LIMABETONE 30/31-08 1-09-2013 Elenco Iscritti Moderne

198 BEDONI RICCARDO Mitsubishi ~ Lancer Evo IX N 3000+ A.S.D Mack 4

197 ILARIANTONIO Peugeot 106 Xsi A 1400 Pistoia Corse

196 SCARTABELLI ALESSANDRO Peugeot 106 Rallye A 1600 Granducato Corse
195 AGNELLO GIUSEPPE Peugeot 207 R3T A 2000

194 TINELLA DOMENICO Peugeot 106 16v E1 Italia 1600

193 SARTONI SIMONE BMW WTCC E1 Italia 2000

192 FAILLI SERGIO Ginetta G 50 GT 3000+ Valdelsa Classic M.C.
191 SIVORI FRANCO Erberth R3 CN 1600 Erberth Racing

189 DRAGO ANDREA Erberth R3 CN 1600 Racing For Genova
188 RIOLO SALVATORE Osella PA 21/S CN 2000 Ateneo s.c.

187 GIAMPAOLI VALTER Radical SR4 E2B 1600 Valdera Corse

186 MALVASIO ROBERTO Radical SR4 E2B 1600 S.C.R. Motorsport
185 PERINI FRANCO Radical Pro Sport E2B 1600

184 TOMASONI MAURIZIO Breda Bmw E2B 3000 Team ltalia

183 PERONI GIULIANO Lucchini SP 90 E2B 3000 Team ltalia

182 "PIEDONE 27" Gloria Gloria E2M 1000 Pistoia Corse

181 BONACCHI FABRIZIO Gloria Gloria E2M 1000 Fast 97

179 ZARDO DENNY Radical PR 6 E2M 1600 Team ltalia

178 CINELLI FRANCO Lola Zytek E2M 3000 Etruria

Promotorsport



TROFEO F. DANTI-26* LIMABETONE

206 PAGLIAI GIORDANO
205 MASI GIANFRANCO
204 NARDI SIMONE

203 CORSI MAURIZIO
202 PALANDRI FRANCO
201 PALAGI ANDREA

Renault Clio Williams
Volkwagen Golf GTI
Autobianchi A112 Abarth
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Alfa 33

Fiat 500 Gulli Prot.

30/31-08 1-09 2013

E3-N 2000
E3-N 2000
E3-A 1150
E3-A 1400
E3-A 1600
E3S 1600

Elenco Iscritti

Invicta
Granducato Corse
Etruria
Granducato Corse

Valdera Corse



